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  BUS 010
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  ENG 041
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  FIN 118
  STA 110
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  Arabic Language Skills
  Entrepreneurship
  University study skills
  Mathematics 1
  Computer 1
  English Language
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  Computer Science 2
  Skills of Business Communication
  Engish For The Purposes Of Specialization

  English Language 1
  Financial Mathematics
  Principles of Statistics
  Professional Ethics
  Monotheism
  The Holy Qur'an 1
  Sirah (Biography of Prophet Mohammed)
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  JRS 214
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  ACC 215

  QUR 251
  BNK 101
  IRM 100
  ACC 225
  BUS 320

  BUS 271
  FIN 102
  ECO 150
  QUR 301

  BUS 1302
  BUS 1305
  BUS 1304
  BUS 1301

  Principles and Maxims of Islamic Jurisprudence
  The Holy Qur'an (3)
  Principles of Macroeconomics
  Principles of Financial Accounting

  The Holy Qur'an (4)
  Principles of Banking
  Principles of Insurance and Risk Management
  Principles of Cost Accounting
  Organizational Behavior

  Commercial Law
  Principles of Finance and Investment
  Introduction to Islamic Economics
  The Holy Qur'an (5)

  Human Resources Management
  Total Quality Management
  Operations Research
  Management Information Systems
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- - Second Semester 2022-2023  G  - Full Time - Business Administration- -

- - Third Semester 2022-2023  G  - Full Time - Business Administration- -

- - First Semester 2023-2024  G  - Full Time - Business Administration- -

30

42

59

71

87

15

12

17

12

16

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Term

Term

Term

Term

Term

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

Name   بن صالح السبيهين, وتين بنت عبدالرحمن

Student Id 442015418 Born In 2002
BusinessCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Management Info System



Page : 3 of Date: 04 - 12 - 2024 * This mark in front of the course name means
 that it is not calculated in the GPA.

3

 4.75

 4.88

 4.50

 4.93

 4.92

 4.86

103

119

139

16

16

20

 508.00

 586.00

 676.00

 76.00

 78.00

 90.00

103

119

139

16

16

20

Student Transcript

  BUS 1308
  BUS 1206
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  IS 1430
  MIS 1401
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  MIS 1302
  MIS 1402
  BUS 1309

   Supply Chain Management
  Research Methodology
  Entrepreneurship
  Principles of Marketing

  Electronic Business
  Application Development
  Database Management System
  Operations Management

   Strategic Information Systems
  Introduction to computer Programming
  Knowledge Management and Information Technolog
  Information Security Management
  Project Management
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- - Second Semester 2023-2024  G  - Full Time - Business Administration- -
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103

119

139

16

16

20

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

Grade

Grade

Grade

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Registered

Registered

Registered

Earned

Earned

Earned

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

GPA

GPA

GPA

Hours

Hours

Hours

Passed

Passed

Passed

Term

Term

Term

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

End Of Transcript

Name   بن صالح السبيهين, وتين بنت عبدالرحمن

Student Id 442015418 Born In 2002
BusinessCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Management Info System

Dean of Admission and Registration

 Dr. Sulaiman Sulaiman Alangari


